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Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Auction - Woodbine Pl (Winchester Rd
E / Simcoe St N)

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 7 4:00pm ET

Lot

0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310

Title

Vintage Toy And More
Harry Spiers Watercolour
Carl Weber Acrylic On Canvas
E Black Oil On Board

M Stainnus Oil On Board
Etching

Ceramic Dog

Andre Besse Qil On Canvass
Andre Besse Oil On Canvas
Staithe Pastel

Asian Ceramic

Origina Qil On Canvas
Origina Art Qil On Canvas
Pencil Sketch Gladstone
Asian Ceramic Stools

Art

Decor Lot

Stone Head

Paint On Porcelain

Ceramic Vase On Stand
Native Art

Mirror

Decor Lot

Ceramic Bowl

Cabinet

Lamp Lot

Vases

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor

Screen

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 14 12:30pm ET

Lot

0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342

Title

Ecole Osaka Y oshitaki
Chair

Chair

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Prints

Cabinet

Decor Lot

Decor Lot
Cabinet

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Chair

Dry Point W L Wyllie
Watercolours
Stamps

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Desk Butler

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Cups And Saucers
Wedgwood Dishes
Lamp

Decor Lot

Screen

Chandédlier
Chandélier
Chandélier
Chandélier



Lot

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385

Title

Lamp

Decor Lot
Vintage Beaded Purse
Decor Lot
Decor Lot

M Bates Oil On Board
Silver Lot
Silver Plate Lot
Wall Sconce
Glass Lot

JH R Millar Watercolour
Prints

Qil On Board
Side Table
Decor Lot
Lamps

Table

Candle Sticks
Candelabras
Sterling Lot
Majhong

Decor Lot
Silver Lot

Side Table
Side Table
Lamps

Decor Lot
Sterling Lot
Silver Plate Lot
Lladro

Decor Lot
Lladro

Incense Holder
Etched Glass
Etched Glass
Decor Busts
Lamp

Dresden
Meissen
Cabinet
Moorcroft
Lamps

Toy
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Lot

0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428

Title

Clock

Decor Lot
Decor Lot
Decor

Vase

Chairs
Stained Glass
Cabinet

Art Glass
Flower Bowl
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Art Glass
Perfume Bottles
Art Glass
Art Glass
Lamp

Rug

Rug

Peter Max Original Poster
Jacket

Rug

Horse
Decor Lot
Glasses
Watercolour
Harlander Pottery
Decor Lot
Decor Lot
Dishes
Decor
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Lot Title

0429 Ilan-Hasson Limited Edition Numbered
Lithograph.

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED
UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the
final bid price, plus abuyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax.

A $1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$1.00 issimply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 15 EST, 8AM - 10AM
Cat A: 8am - 9am Cat B: 9am - 10:00am
Pickup Location: 6 Woodbine Pl, Oshawa ON

MaxSold does not ship. Items are asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at
the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and alist of independent 3rd
party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

