Oshawa (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Auction - Woodbine Pl (Winchester Rd E / Simcoe St N)

Auction Opens: Fri, Nov 7 4:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Nov 14 12:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0279	Vintage Toy And More	0311	Ecole Osaka Yoshitaki
0280	Harry Spiers Watercolour	0312	Chair
0281	Carl Weber Acrylic On Canvas	0313	Chair
0282	E Black Oil On Board	0314	Decor Lot
0283	M Stainnus Oil On Board	0315	Decor Lot
0284	Etching	0316	Prints
0285	Ceramic Dog	0317	Cabinet
0286	Andre Besse Oil On Canvass	0318	Decor Lot
0287	Andre Besse Oil On Canvas	0319	Decor Lot
0288	Staithe Pastel	0320	Cabinet
0289	Asian Ceramic	0321	Decor Lot
0290	Original Oil On Canvas	0322	Decor Lot
0291	Original Art Oil On Canvas	0323	Chair
0292	Pencil Sketch Gladstone	0324	Dry Point W L Wyllie
0293	Asian Ceramic Stools	0325	Watercolours
0294	Art	0326	Stamps
0295	Decor Lot	0327	Decor Lot
0296	Stone Head	0328	Decor Lot
0297	Paint On Porcelain	0329	Decor Lot
0298	Ceramic Vase On Stand	0330	Decor Lot
0299	Native Art	0331	Desk Butler
0300	Mirror	0332	Decor Lot
0301	Decor Lot	0333	Decor Lot
0302	Ceramic Bowl	0334	Cups And Saucers
0303	Cabinet	0335	Wedgwood Dishes
0304	Lamp Lot	0336	Lamp
0305	Vases	0337	Decor Lot
0306	Decor Lot	0338	Screen
0307	Decor Lot	0339	Chandelier
0308	Decor Lot		Chandelier
0309	Decor		Chandelier
0310	Screen	0342	Chandelier

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0343	Lamp	0386	Clock
0344	Decor Lot	0387	Decor Lot
0345	Vintage Beaded Purse	0388	Decor Lot
0346	Decor Lot	0389	Decor
0347	Decor Lot	0390	Vase
0348	M Bates Oil On Board	0391	Chairs
0349	Silver Lot	0392	Stained Glass
0350	Silver Plate Lot	0393	Cabinet
0351	Wall Sconce	0394	Art Glass
0352	Glass Lot	0395	Flower Bowl
0353	J H R Millar Watercolour	0396	Art Glass
0354	Prints	0397	Art Glass
0355	Oil On Board	0398	Art Glass
0356	Side Table	0399	Art Glass
0357	Decor Lot	0400	Art Glass
0358	Lamps	0401	Art Glass
0359	Table	0402	Art Glass
0360	Candle Sticks	0403	Art Glass
0361	Candelabras	0404	Art Glass
0362	Sterling Lot	0405	Art Glass
0363	Majhong	0406	Art Glass
0364	Decor Lot	0407	Art Glass
0365	Silver Lot	0408	Art Glass
0366	Side Table	0409	Art Glass
0367	Side Table	0410	Perfume Bottles
	Lamps	0411	Art Glass
	Decor Lot		Art Glass
	Sterling Lot		Lamp
	Silver Plate Lot	0414	
	Lladro	0415	
	Decor Lot		Peter Max Original Poster
	Lladro		Jacket
	Incense Holder	0419	
	Etched Glass		Horse
	Etched Glass		Decor Lot
	Decor Busts		Glasses
	Lamp		Watercolour
	Dresden		Harlander Pottery
	Meissen		Decor Lot
	Cabinet		Decor Lot
	Moorcroft		Dishes
	Lamps	0428	Decor
0385	Toy		

Lot Title

0429 Ilan-Hasson Limited Edition Numbered Lithograph.

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the final bid price, plus a buyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax. A \$1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$1.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 15 EST, 8AM - 10AM

Cat A: 8am - 9am Cat B: 9am - 10:00am Pickup Location: 6 Woodbine Pl, Oshawa ON

MaxSold does not ship. Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.